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Gun 
B-11 
B-12 
8-13 
B-14 
B-15 
B-16 
B-17 
B-18 
B-19 
B~O 

e 
Total 

Endurance 
Rds. Shot 

10,000 
5,000 
5,000 
1,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

30,000 

. 

Broken Parts: 
1. Gun B-14: 
2. Gun B-12: 
3. Gun B-12: 

...,..:~'!!']:~.--.. 
d-.=:;~,::~' .. ~-,<--:::·-~~o; . 

. k.f.;;f'' '·:=:~i~. 
,...::;:.·.· 1 ........ 

d% li1-· 
.-:.; .:,. ' ~ .:! t 

~u,-. -~ 
·~,j:.;.::.._ ... _._ .... , . 

·~·-·t~~& ' .... 
...$.;mx:_:.~-"~?r. ... 

,::-_,~·- """W~::. 

.;--:~-~'!"' ';::...._"!!:, 
!" l.i:" ::.r:~ 

=·~'! ~~ 
:>/", -;:;;{ 

-:~~~~·-"'-;';t1~~~ .. --· 
·...:~~.:.:;, .. .,..,.,<· - ,,...,.,; 

..:.~•fal::-"-•.~ 

-·::=~::-~;.:;·:·.::;"['-' 
_, .. <:-:-t=·:~·,..., L~.t)" 

e 
Malfunctlg~~- ~i~k._Qpwn I Other Box Related Events 
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Detaches 
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Doesn't 
Latch 

3 

2 

5 

Bolt handle broke off at braze during inspeaiouJ:;'·~- ··' 
Firing Pin broke at 1,496 rds. in thread areifie'pracecf:~ith pin from B-14 (1,320 rds)). 
One ear on Bolt Plug broken off. Noticed at 3,029,-y;~4:t'in,pection. 
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General Comments: .,.~,,,,,;.,;,,.::·.v.-./:::~~;, 

-

1. Gun B-11,B-12,B-13: Bolt Stop would not work 100 % of the ifme:'.~f aJ;i:,S~ox. 3,000 rds .. Shimmed Stock to fix. 
2. Gun B-13: Number of FTE's may be low. Chronic FTE malfunctio~note~_~t 4,400 rds .. 
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