Z
Ü
22
i
Ō
<u> </u>
3
5
5
7
ω
_
œ

	Total	1	Malfunction Break Down				Other Box Related Events			
	Endurance	Fail to	Stem	Stem	Bolt	Fail to	Straighten	Box Btm.	Doesn't	
Gun	Rds. Shot	Eject	Low	Hìgh	Qver-ride	Feed	Box	Detaches	Latch	
B-11	10,000	4	83	# F. 10	1	1	3	1	3	
B-12	5,000	14	1		Tight.		4			
B-13	5,000	7	6		2,	8	3	5	2	
B-14	1,000	1				arkik.	3			
B-15	2,000	6				27 (1.0) 14 (1.0) 17 (1.0)	3			
B-16	2,000	12	4		1000 N	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	13			
B-17	2,000	3] 1	1		్ చేస్తో	12			
B-18	1,000	1	4		The state of the s	- 1970 - 1970	11	1		
B-19	1,000	20	[]		الأساء ويرا		11	1		
B-20	1,000	2	11		23 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16		12			
	30,000	69	100	1	4	<u>}</u> } (75	8	5	

Broken Parts:

- 1. Gun B-14: Bolt handle broke off at braze during inspection.
- 2. Gun B-12: Firing Pin broke at 1,496 rds. in thread area (replaced with pin from B-14 (1,320 rds)).
- 3. Gun B-12: One ear on Bolt Plug broken off. Noticed at 3,000 rd inspection.

General Comments:

- 1 Comments:
 1. Gun B-11,B-12,B-13: Bolt Stop would not work 100 % of the time at approx. 3,000 rds.. Shimmed Stock to fix.
- 2. Gun B-13: Number of FTE's may be low. Chronic FTE malfunctions noted at 4,400 rds...